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SAO LUIS - MARANHAO

AABB-XVI COPA CESAR BRAGANCA DE FUTSAL

Coordenagdo do Campeonato
Filon Monteiro/Thiago Rodrigues
(98)3235-6924/8209-5239
Vice-Presidente de Esportes
Valdénio Caminha

MALUFAQO MASTER-OURO

REPRESENTANTES

ALAIN LAURENT Tel.:98157-1305 E-mail:alainlck@hotmail.com

Tel.: E-mail:
Técnico:

Data

20/02/2016

12/03/2016

24/03/2016

15/04/2016

23/04/2016

30/04/2016

15/05/2016

29/05/2016

07/06/2016

16/06/2016

21/06/2016

07/07/2016

26/07/2016

04/08/2016

10/08/2016

16/08/2016

Dia Hora Local
SAB 15:00 GINASIO
SAB 14:00 GINASIO
QuI 21:40 GINASIO
SEX 19:00 GINASIO
SAB 19:10 GINASIO
SAB 19:10 GINASIO
DOM 11:30 GINASIO
DOM 09:50 GINASIO
TER 20:50 GINASIO
QuI 20:00 GINASIO
TER 20:50 GINASIO
QuI 21:40 GINASIO
TER 21:40 GINASIO
QuI 20:50 GINASIO
QUA 20:00 GINASIO
TER 20:50 GINASIO
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MALUFAO 5x5 2] AMERICANO

SLZ_MARACANA 2x6 MALUFAO
APOCALIPSE iiT 2x9 MALUFAO
SANTOS ﬁ 5x5 MALUFAO
MALUFAO 4x5 @ APAL
BOTAFOGO ‘ﬂ‘ 7x5 MALUFAO
BARCELONA a 3x7 MALUFAO
sAMPAIO @ 3x3 MALUFAO
MALUFAO 7x7 ‘=] AMERICANO

sanTos dffl 6x6 MALUFAO

SLZ_MARACANA 3x10 MALUFAO
APOCALIPSE :iT 7x12 MALUFAO
MALUFAO 6x10 @ APAL
BOTAFOGO ¢ 4x4 MALUFAO
wo BARCELONA % 0x1 MALUFAO

sampaio @ 1x0 MALUFAO

Total: 16
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